01582 606033  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD
Registered in England and Wales at 12 Charterhouse Square, London EC1M 6AX  |  Company registration number 02478297
Key features.
• Manufactured from tin plated electrolytic copper
• Covers cable sizes from 0.5mm2 to 150mm2
• Designed to terminate the end of a cable, prior to fitting into screw type terminal blocks
or connectors
Specification.
Material:
Tin Plated Electrolytic Copper
Heat resistance:
Up to 125˚C
Standards:
DIN 46228 part 1. RoHS 2 compliant
Technical Data.
Uninsulated cord end terminals.
Part no.
Size
(mm2)
L1
(mm)
D1
(mm)
S
(mm)
Pack
quantity
CUT0.14-7 0.14 7 0.65 0.15 1000
CUT0.25-7 0.25 7 0.75 0.15 1000
CUT0.34-7 0.34 7 0.85 0.15 1000
CUT0.5-6.0 0.50 6 1.0 0.15 1000
CUT0.5-10 0.50 10 1.0 0.15 1000
CUT0.75-6 0.75 6 1.2 0.15 1000
CUT0.75-10 0.75 10 1.2 0.15 1000
CUT1.0-6 1.00 6 1.4 0.15 1000
CUT1.0-10 1.00 10 1.4 0.15 1000
CUT1.5-7 1.50 7 1.7 0.15 1000
CUT1.5-10 1.50 10 1.7 0.15 1000
CUT2.5-7 2.50 7 2.2 0.15 1000
CUT2.5-10 2.50 10 2.2 0.15 1000
CUT4.0-9 4.00 9 2.8 0.20 1000
CUT4.0-12 4.00 12 2.8 0.20 1000
CUT6.0-15 6.00 15 3.5 0.20 100
Part no.
Size
(mm2)
L1
(mm)
D1
(mm)
S
(mm)
Pack
quantity
CUT6.0-18 6.00 18 3.5	 0.20 100
CUT10.0-15 10.00 15 4.5 0.20 100
CUT10.0-18 10.00 18 4.5 0.20 100
CUT16.0-15 16.00 15 5.8 0.20 100
CUT16.0-18 16.00 18 5.8 0.20 100
CUT25-15 25.00 15 7.3 0.20 100
CUT25-18 25.00 18 7.3 0.20 100
CUT35-18 35.00 18 8.3 0.20 100
CUT35-25 35.00 25 8.3 0.20 100
CUT50 50.00 25 10.3 0.30 50
CUT70 70.00 25 12.5 0.35 50
CUT95 95.00 30 14.5 0.35 50
CUT120 120.00 34 16.5 0.45 10
CUT150 150.00 38 18.5 0.50 10